MARYLAND MANUAL.

HALL OF RECORDS
Archivist

Secretary

Archival Assistant

General Assistant

Experts for Manuscript Repair and Reproduction.........

Watchmen

Janitor

Charwomen

Assistants for Repair and Reproduction Work ...

Emergency Labor

BOARD OF WELFARE.
Chairman and Director

Secretary and Treasurer.

Senior Stenographer

Superintendent of Prisons

Senior Stenographer

Inspection of County Jails

BOARD OF MENTAL HYGIENE
Commissioner of Mental Hygiene

Secretary-Stenographer

Medical Social Worker

Admitting Clerk

Statistical Clerk

435

$5,000.00
1,200.00
1,400.00
3,600.00
2,600.00
1,920.00
960.00
756,00
1,300.00
400.00

$4,000.00
4,500.00
1,800.00
9,000.00
1,600.00
500.00

$6,000.00
1,800.00
2,400.00
840.00
1,200.00



