MARYLAND MANUAL.

HALL OF RECORDS

Archivist	\$5,000.00
Secretary	1,200.00
Archival Assistant	1,400.00
General Assistant	3,600.00
Experts for Manuscript Repair and Reproduction	2,600.00
Watchmen	1,920.00
Janitor	960.00
Charwomen	756.00
Assistants for Repair and Reproduction Work	1,300.00
Emergency Labor	400.00
BOARD OF WELFARE.	
Chairman and Director	\$4,000.00
Secretary and Treasurer	4,500.00
Senior Stenographer Superintendent of Prisons	1,800.00 9,000.00
Senior Stenographer	1,600.00
Inspection of County Jails	500.00
BOARD OF MENTAL HYGIENE	
Commissioner of Mental Hygiene	\$6,000.00
Secretary-Stenographer	1,800.00
Medical Social Worker Admitting Clerk	2,400.00 840.00
Statistical Clerk	1,200.00